
M3201196AA Chassis Rhd IRS Cladded

K3601004AA FUEL TANK KIT
M3101461AA Blanking plug - fuel tank 
M3151009AB Breather tank
M3101000AC Filler neck (fuel complete)
M3151004AE Fuel tank alloy
M3251032AA Tank strap

K3601006AD ELECTRICAL LOOM KIT

M3501040AA Speedo pick-up loom rear
M3501045AA Loom dashboard 100m
M3501046AA Wiring loom - rear
M3501047AA Wiring loom - front

K3601045PA PEDAL BOX KIT EXCLUD MASTER CYLINDERS

M3551076PB Pedal Box Assy Rhd P&A

K3601306PB Master Cylinder kit

M3101336AA Clutch master cylinder adapter
M3101389AA Master cylinder push rod

K3601298AA RADIATOR KIT

M3151059AA Radiator assembly
M3101436AA Radiator spacer

K3601349AA BRAKE & FUEL LINE KIT IRS

M3101012AB Brake Line front transverse
M3101172AB Brake Pipe Front Right
M3101176AA Brake Pipe master cyl Front SPL
M3101398AA Fuel Line
M3101595AA Brake Pipe M/C to Rear
M3101596AA Brake Pipe Rear Transverse
M3101597AA Brake Pipe Rear Split
M3251191AB Hydraulic hose junction brkt

K3601304AA CALIPER 4 POT KIT
M3851177AA Bush - Locating brake pads

M3101421AA Handbrake Lever  
M3151147AA Handbrake Toggle Bracket
M3851231AA Spacer H/Brake Toggle Bracket



K3601324AA STEERING COLUMN KIT

M3101552AA Clamp - Universal Joint
M3101559AA Steering Shaft Upper Solid
M3151106AA Bearing Housing Assembly
M3151128AA Steering Coupling Assembly
M3151129AA Steering Shaft Lower c/w Coupling
M3151130AA Steering Shaft Middle c/w Coupling
M3201174AB Cover Plate Steering Shaft Coupling
M3851173AB Bearing Housing Inner
M3851174AA Bearing Housing Outer

K3601335AB UPPER WISHBONE KIT FRONT

M3101611AA Upper W/Bone Assy  Front

K3601336AA WISHBONE KIT LOWER FRONT

M3101575AA Lower W/Bone Front L/H Assy
M3101576AA Lower W/Bone Front R/H Assy
M3101588AA Capscrew M10*55 SHK=37 Zinc
M3851201AA Insert Rear Shock

K3601343AB ANTI ROLL BAR FRONT & LINKAGE KIT

M3101552AA Clamp - Universal Joint
M3101601AA Linkage Adjuster Front Anti Roll Bar
M3101602AA Linakge Assembly Front Anti Roll Bar
M3101603AA Bobbin 8 * 12 * 32
M3101614AA Anti Roll Bar Front 
M3101615AA Spacer - Front Anti Roll Bar
M3101616AA Spacer - Front Anti Roll Bar Linkage
M3101618AA Capscrew M08 * 25 Shank=15mm
M3801001AC Anti Roll Bar mounting block
M3851058AA Boss Locating Complete
M3851200AA Bush Anti roll bar

K3601369AA UPRIGHT KIT FRONT

M3551095AA Upright Assembly L/H
M3551096AA Upright Assembly R/H
M3101099AB 15" Vented Disc Mach
M3101206AC Steering Arm
M3101212AD Steering rose-joint top hat
M3101350AD Steering rose-joint caphead
M3101360AC Front Alum Hub
M3101480AC Front Caliper mounting bracket
M3101481AB Caliper mounting sleeve
M3101501AA Steering arm top hat bush
M3101534AA Dust Cap 
M3101539AA Capscrew M10 * 40 * 1.5 modified
M3101540AA Capscrew M10 * 35 * 1.5 modified
M3101620AA Upright Front Ali 
M3151111AB Cycle fender mntg bracket R/H
M3151112AB Cycle fender mntg bracket L/H
M3851013AA Stub Axle Spacer
M3851055AC Stub Axle  
M3851179AA Bush top hat front disc

K3601337AB WISHBONE KIT UPPER REAR

M3101585AA Capscrew M10*85 SHK=66
M3101586AA Capscrew M10*100 SHK=86



M3101612AA Upper W/Bone Assembly Rear

K3601338AA WISHBONE KIT LOWER REAR

M3101573AA Lower W/Bone Assy Rear LH
M3101574AA Lower W/Bone Assy Rear RH
M3101585AA Capscrew M10*85 SHK=66
M3851201AA Insert Rear Shock
M3851207AA Spacer Rear Shock Mntg

K3601342AA ANTI ROLL BAR REAR KIT

M3251200AA Anti Roll Bar Rear
M3851217AA Bush Rear Anti Roll Bar
M3851218AA Mounting Block Rear Anti Roll Bar
M3851220AA Spacer Rear Anti Roll Bar
M3851221AA Bobbin Rear Anti Roll Bar

K3601348AA UPRIGHT KIT REAR

M3551084AA Upright Assembly Rear LH
M3551085AA Upright Assembly Rear RH
M3101621AA Upright Rear Ali RH Mach
M3101622AA Upright Rear Ali LH Mach
M3851202AA Wheel Hub Rear Machined
M3851225AA Spacer Rear Caliper

K3601356AA STEERING RACK KIT

M3101017AC Steering Rack Machined
M3101021AB Steering Rack mounting
M3151134AA Steering Rack Brace Rhd
M3201195AA Steering Rack mounting spacer
M3851176AA Steering Rack mounting sleeve RH
M3251006AA Spacer Rack Mounting

K3601260AA REAR MUDGUARD KIT UNPAINTED

M3301032AA Wide Rear M/Guard RH Unpainted
M3301033AA Wide Rear M/Guard LH Unpainted

K3601083AA STONEGUARD KIT

M3201009AB Stoneguard LH
M3201010AB Stoneguard RH

K3601261AA FRONT CYCLE FENDER KIT UNPAINTED

M3251094AA Fender Mntg Plate  
M3301019AC Cycle fender R/H Unpainted
M3301020AC Cycle fender L/H Unpainted

K3601347AA BOOT LINER KIT IRS

M3301100AA Boot liner IRS

K3601278AB SWITCH PANEL C/FIBRE KIT

M3301071AB Switch Panel Carbon Fibre



K3601345AA CONSOLE KIT IRS

M3351058AA Console upholstered IRS
M3351051AB Handbrake boot
M3351052AB Gear lever shroud 

K3601354AA ROLLCAGE KIT

M3251022AB Roll cage standard

K3601123AF DASH LIGHT WIRING KIT

M3501039AA Brake fluid warning light loom
M3501048AA Loom Instrument Lights

K3601125AD SWITCH RELAY & FUSE KIT

M3501018AA Wire for hazard switch

K3601126AB WINDSCREEN HEATER SWITCH KIT

M3501017AA Heated windscreen wiring

K3601141AC HEATER KIT

M3301088AB Heater Box Cover

K3601144AA WIPER ASSY KIT

M3101075AA Wiper linkage assembly
M3101077AA Wiper Assy C/w Blade Rhd

K3601146AB SCUTTLE KIT c/w Scuttle Padding

M3201080AB Scuttle Assy RHD
M3201005AC Closing plate - scuttle
M3801004AA Bracket (Side panel) L/H
M3801005AA Bracket (Side panel) R/H
M3351047AA Scuttle Padding

K3601148AC WINDSCREEN ASSY KIT

M3101076AB Windscreen assy heated

K3601151AB WINDSCREEN MNTG KIT

M3101057AD Windscreen mntg bracket RH
M3101058AD Windscreen mntg bracket LH
M3101059AA Hinge bottom section

K3601162AC INNER SIDE PANEL KIT

M3351031AC Side Panel Assy L/H
M3351032AC Side Panel Assy R/H

K3601169AB WIND DEFECTOR KIT

B5452031AA Deflector R/H clear
B5452032AA Deflector L/H clear
M3351012AA Wind deflector bag



M3101067AA Hinge top section

K3601200PA FLUID RESERVOIR KIT

M3201176AA Reservoir Mounting plate
M3551063AA Reservoir assembly

K3601302AA BOOT COVER KIT

M3351005AD Boot cover

K3601164AB CARPET KIT

M3351040AB Carpet set

K3601327AA SEAT KIT & MTGS

M3351027AB Headrest
M3351054AB Seat  
M3101037AA Seat Runner Modified

K3601171AA TOOL AND ACCESSORY KIT

M3351016AA Jack bag storage

K3601357AA BACK REST PANEL KIT IRS

M3351059AA Seat back panel IRS

K3601264AB NOSE CONE UPAINTED & GRILL KIT

M3201187AA Grill 
M3301010AC Nose cone unpainted
M3101439AA Washer M6 * 32 

K3601330AA BONNET & CATCH KIT

M3201139AB Bonnet assy - no cut out  

K3601196AD BADGE KIT 

M3201158AA Pedal Cover mntg bracket
M3301041AB Pedal Box fixed cover

K3601273AA DIFFUSER KIT

M3401115AA Diffusser L/H Silver
M3401116AA Diffusser R/H Silver

K3601165AA Tonneau Cover kit
M3351053AB Tonneau Cover

K3601167AB HOOD ASSEMBLY KIT

M3351011AB Soft top assembly
M3101066AA Hoop - complete

K3601168AB SIDE SCREEN KIT
M3101067AA Hinge top section
M3351014AC Side screen R/H



M3351015AC Side screen L/H

K3601248AA SPARE WHEEL CRADLE KIT

M3101387AA Spacer 12mm spare wheel bracket
M3251151AA Spare Wheel Cradle
M3501015AA Number plate light loom

K3601299AA BATTERY MTG & CLAMP KIT

M3201157AA Battery Mntg Adaptor
M3251016AA Battery Mntg 
M3251017AB Clamp Battery 

K3601311AA REMOTE OIL FILTER KIT

M3101446AA Oil remote
M3101447AA Oil remote threaded bar
M3101448AA Oil remote fitting
M3101460AA Oil remote mounting bracket
M3101520AA Oil remote mntg spacer  
M3101544AA Oil remote adaptor ford
M3101545AA Oil remote adaptor attachment

K3601312AA WATE PUMP (ELECTRIC) LIT

M3101521AA Spacer 10mm
M3251193AA Water pump brkt blk

K5301004AA ENGINE MTG PACK ZETEC

M3101046AA Pivot pin- carburetor linkage
M3101393AA Engine mounting inner 
M3251079AC Engine mntg assy LH
M3251080AB Engine mntg assy RH
M3851083AA Eng mntg bush vescoflex

K5301055AA ENGINE MTG PACK TOYOTA \

M3251153AB Engine mntg assy LH Toyota
M3251154AB Engine mntg assy RH Toyota
M3101393AA Engine mounting inner 
M3851083AA Eng mntg bush vescoflex

K5301006AA EXHAUST SHIIELD PACK

M3151098AB Exhaust shield cat convertor
M3151099AB Exhuast shield silencer

K5301007AA BATTERY MTG & WIRING KIT
M3201157AA Battery mntg adaptor
M3251016AA Battery mounting  
M3251017AB Clamp battery  
M3501037AA Battery harness RHD

K5301008AA RADIATIOR HOSE PACK XETEC
M3151060AA Radiator pipe bottom
M3151061AA Radiator pipe top 97
M3551062AA Radiator hose 125mm long

K5301057AA RADIATOR HOSE PACK TOYOTA

M3151060AA Radiator pipe bottom

K5301010AA MANIFOLD PACK 41MM ZETEC



M3151094AA 41mm manifold long silencer

K5301058AA MANIFOLD PACK 41MM TOYOTA

M3151101AA 41mm Manifold toyota

K5301014AA ENGINE AUXILLARY PARTS KIT ZETEC

M3101119AA Accelerator return spring
M3101363AB Plug cover fitting yellow
M3151110AB Overflow tank zetec
M3201183AA Plug wire cover zetec
M3251120AA Accel cable brkt zetec

K5301029AA Decal/badge kit Zetec

M3251170AA Air filter mntg plate

M3251172AA Accel cable mntg brkt

K5301049AA Blanking plug kit
M3101434AA Manifold plug fuel inj 
M3101524AA Blanking plug- f/I manif
M3101525AA Blanking plug- f/I manif
M3101532AA Idler contrrol valve blan

K5301053AB FUEL INJECTION AIRBOX KIT

B5451982AA O ring rubber 2mm*70mm
M3101521AA Spacer 10mm air box
M3101522AA Spacer 6mm air box
M3401259AB Air box carbon fibre ptd
S5451068AA Attachment tab airbox

K3501059AB EXHAUST SUPPORT BRACKET KIT

M3401276AA Silencer support brkt pt

K5301064AA EXHAUST PACK SIDE EXIT
M3151126AA Silencer & tailpipe side 
M3251108AB Exh spacer tube long s/s
M3401260AA Exhaust shield bracket R
M3401261AA Exhaust shield bracket M
M3401262AA Exhaust shield bracket F

K5301068AA ALTERNATOR MTG KIT

M3101546AA Alternator mntg brkt top
M3151127AA Alternator support brkt
M3201190AA Headshield alternator
M3851186AA Spacer 4mm
M3851190AA Spacer 8.5mm*20mm
M3851191AA Spacer 8.5mm*20mm
S5451077AA Alternator adj brkt blac

K3601046AA GEARBOX MTG KIT

K5301069AA BELLHOUSING PACK ZETEC

M3101225AA Ford rear block dowel
M3101466AC Bellhousing adaptor ring
M3201129AA Bellhousing dust cover T
M3201173AA Bellhousing dust cover B
M3551094AA Annular clutch bearing



M3801052AA Bellhousing "05"
M3851185AA Housing spigot shaft
M3851239AA Clutch cylinder spacer

M3851141AA Speedo drive blanking


























